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Like A Stranger by Francis White

If you cry my (1) | wont stay

If you cry my (2) I wont (3)

I'm (4) like a (5) in the rain
You can blow the (6) every day

You can celebrate it (7)

Cause I'm (8) 9) a (10) in the rain

When it gets dark

We (11) get (12)

And I'll say yes

If we (13) sex

Its (14) to (15)

On (16) an day

If you cry my (18) I (19) stay

If you cry my darling | wont help
I'm feeling like a (20) in the rain

I'm feeling (21) a stranger in the rain
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11.
12.
13.

Sub

. darling
. darling

help

. feeling

. stranger

. candles

. everywhere
. feeling

. like

. stranger
just
drunk
have

14. time

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

talk

this
beautiful
darling
wont
stranger
like

Fill in the gaps
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